List of Tables 9

List of Figures 11
List of Abbreviations 13
Acknowledgments 17
Preface 19
1. Introduction 23
2. Historical Overview 27
2—1 The European Union (EU) 27
2 -2 The European Free Trade Association (EFTA) 30
2 -3 The European Economic Area (EEA) 37
2-4 Iceland 40
3. Political Debate on Europe 47
3—1 EU as a Political Choice 47
3 -2 Studies and Opinions on the European

Integration Process 55
3 -3 Political and Social Rights 62
4. Economic Impact of EU Membership 67
4-1 Key Economic Factors that Change 67
4 -2 The Government’s Direct Cost of EU Membership 68

4-2-A The EU budget 68

4-2-B Previous estimates on costs of

EU membership 69

4-2-C Iceland’s payments to and from the EU 70

4-2-D Structural aid to Iceland 74

4-2-E Concluding remarks on government

expenses 76

4 -3 The EU Customs Union 77
4 -4 Foreign Direct Investment and Economic Specialisation 83
5. Economic and Monetary Union (The Euro) 87
5—1 Discussion on Monetary Unions 88
5—2 Criteria for joining the Economic and Monetary Union 95
5—3 The Icelandic Economic Cycle compared to the EU 101



6.

6-1
6-2
6-3
64
6-5
6-6
6-7
7.

7-1
7-2
7-3
7-4
7-5
7-6
7-7
7-8
7-9
8.

81
82

Effects of the Economic and Monetary Union on
the Icelandic Economy

Concluding Remarks on the Economic and
Monetary Union

Agricultural Policy

Global Considerations in Agriculture

EU Common Agricultural Policy (CAP)

Debate on European Agricultural Policy

Icelandic Agricultural Policy

Comparison of EU and Icelandic Agricultural Policies
Effects of Icelandic EU Membership on Icelandic

Agriculture

6-6-A Savings on food

6-6-B Labour efficiency

6-6-C Empirical evidence from neighbouring
countries

6-6-D Agricultural subsidies

6-6-E Expected savings in agriculture

Concluding Remarks on Agricultural Policies

Fisheries Policy

Discussion on Fisheries Management

European Union’s Common Fisheries Policy (CFP)
Icelandic Fisheries Policy

Ecological and Biological Aspects of Fisheries
Economic Aspects of Fisheries

Political and Social Issues in Fisheries

Comparison of EU and Icelandic Fisheries Policies
Effects of Icelandic EU Membership on the Icelandic
Fisheries Industry

Concluding Remarks on Fisheries Policies

Making up the Balance and Conclusion

Summary of Economic Effects
Conclusion

110

117

119

119
140
145
154
167

169
169
171

172
176
179
181

185

185
193
203
213
219
229
234

238
241

243

243
245



Annexes

Annex 1

Annex 2

Annex 3

Annex 4

Annex 5

Bibliography

Graph showing current EU member states’
and candidate countries’ population and
GDP per capita

OECD definitions of agricultural

Total Support Estimate (TSE),

Producer Support Estimate (PSE),
Consumer Support Estimate (CSE), and
General Services Support Estimate (GSSE)

Employment in aquaculture (fish farming)
in the EU

The development of the fisheries resource
in EU waters

The development of the fisheries resource
in Icelandic waters

Summary in Dutch (Samenvatting in het Nederlands)

Summary in English

Summary in Icelandic (Utdrattur 4 islensku)

249

250

252

254

256

259

279

280

281





