List of Tables				
List of Figures				
List of Abbreviations				
A -1		17		
Acknov	wledgments	17		
Preface	e	19		
1.	Introduction	23		
2.	Historical Overview	27		
2 - 1	The European Union (EU)	27		
2 - 2	The European Free Trade Association (EFTA)			
2 - 3	The European Economic Area (EEA)			
2 - 4	Iceland			
2	D-P21 D-14 E	47		
3.	Political Debate on Europe			
3 - 1	EU as a Political Choice 4			
3 - 2	Studies and Opinions on the European			
2 2	Integration Process	55 62		
3 - 3	Political and Social Rights			
4.	Economic Impact of EU Membership	67		
4 – 1	Key Economic Factors that Change	67		
4 - 2	The Government's Direct Cost of EU Membership	68		
	4-2-A The EU budget	68		
	4-2-B Previous estimates on costs of			
	EU membership	69		
	4-2-C Iceland's payments to and from the EU	70		
	4-2-D Structural aid to Iceland	74		
	4-2-E Concluding remarks on government			
	expenses	76 77		
4 - 3	The EU Customs Union			
4 – 4	Foreign Direct Investment and Economic Specialisation	83		
5.	Economic and Monetary Union (The Euro)	87		
5 - 1	Discussion on Monetary Unions 88			
5 - 2	Criteria for joining the Economic and Monetary Union 95			
5 - 3	The Icelandic Economic Cycle compared to the EU 10			

5 - 4	Effects of the Economic and Monetary Union on					
	the Icelandic	•	110			
5 - 5	Concluding Remarks on the Economic and					
	Monetary Uni	ion	117			
6.	Agricultural	Policy	119			
6 – 1	Global Considerations in Agriculture					
6 - 2	EU Common Agricultural Policy (CAP)					
6 - 3	Debate on European Agricultural Policy 1					
6 - 4	Icelandic Agricultural Policy 1					
6 - 5	Comparison of EU and Icelandic Agricultural Policies 16					
6 - 6	Effects of Ice	landic EU Membership on Icelandic				
	Agriculture		169			
	6 - 6 - A	Savings on food	169			
	6 - 6 - B	Labour efficiency	171			
	6 - 6 - C	Empirical evidence from neighbouring				
		countries	172			
	6 - 6 - D	Agricultural subsidies	176			
	6 - 6 - E	Expected savings in agriculture	179			
6 – 7	Concluding Remarks on Agricultural Policies					
7.	Fisheries Pol	icy	185			
7 - 1	Discussion on	Fisheries Management	185			
7 - 2		European Union's Common Fisheries Policy (CFP)				
7 - 3	Icelandic Fish	eries Policy	203			
7 - 4	Ecological an	Ecological and Biological Aspects of Fisheries				
7 - 5	Economic As ₁	pects of Fisheries	219			
7 - 6	Political and S	Social Issues in Fisheries	229			
7 – 7	Comparison of EU and Icelandic Fisheries Policies 23					
7 - 8	Effects of Ice	landic EU Membership on the Icelandic				
	Fisheries Indu		238			
7 – 9	Concluding R	emarks on Fisheries Policies	241			
8.	Making up tl	ne Balance and Conclusion	243			
8 - 1	Summary of I	Economic Effects	243			
8 - 2	Conclusion		245			

Annexes		
Annex 1	Graph showing current EU member states' and candidate countries' population and GDP per capita	249
Annex 2	OECD definitions of agricultural Total Support Estimate (TSE), Producer Support Estimate (PSE), Consumer Support Estimate (CSE), and General Services Support Estimate (GSSE)	250
Annex 3	Employment in aquaculture (fish farming) in the EU	252
Annex 4	The development of the fisheries resource in EU waters	254
Annex 5	The development of the fisheries resource in Icelandic waters	256
Bibliography	259	
Summary in I	279	
Summary in I	280	
Summary in I	281	